
  
  

 
Leadership Medina County’s Signature Class of 2022 Schedule 

31st Class 
  

Date  Time  Day  

Wednesday & Thursday 
September 1 – September 2  

Starts September 1 at 7:45  
a.m. and ends September 2 

at 4:00 p.m.  

Overnight Retreat at the  
Westfield Blair Center and  

Westfield Inn  
Wednesday September 29  7:30 a.m. – 5:30 p.m.  History Day  

Wednesday October 13  7:30 a.m. – 5:30 p.m.  Business & Industry Day  

Wednesday October 27 3:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. Optional Behind the Scenes 
Medina County Parks Tour 

Friday October 29  7:30 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.  Effective and Dynamic 
Facilitator Training  

Wednesday November 10  7:30 a.m. – 5:30 p.m.  Local Government and Safety 
Forces Day  

Wednesday December 8  7:30 a.m. – 5:30 p.m.  Health & Wellness Day  

Wednesday January 12  7:30 a.m. – 5:30 p.m.  Human Services & Poverty Day  

Tuesday February 8  7:30 a.m. – 5:30 p.m.  Education Day  

Friday February 25 8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.  Diversity & Inclusion Day  
(Optional) 

Wednesday March 16  7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.  Agriculture Day  

Wednesday April 13  7:30 a.m. – 5:30 p.m.  Environment and Quality 
of Life Day  

Wednesday April 27  6:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.  State Government Day  
(Optional) 

Wednesday May 4  8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.  Closing Retreat  

Wednesday May 11  5:30 p.m.  Graduation  

  


